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Die Urlavbs-Messe.




CMT 2025

260,000 visitors at CMT 2025

Messe Stuttgart @

Most visitors are from Baden-Wuerttemberg,
but also 10 % came from Bavaria to get the
latest trends in tourism and caravaning.
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56 % of the visitors are interested in the tourism
offer. 69 % are attracted by Caravaning and
Camping.

Representative survey of 2.960 random samples

Baden-Wuerttemberg
80 %

Bavaria
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Rhineland-Palatinate
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Others
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Up to 100 km

71%

Over 100 km up to 300 km
24 %

Over 300 km
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CMT is also interesting for trade visitors.

B2C visitors B2B visitors
88 % 12 %

The average age of the CMT visitor is 50,5
years.

14 up to 17 years
1%
18 up to 20 years
2%
20 up to 30 years
10%
30 up to 40 years
12%
40 up to 50 years
15%
50 up to 60 vears
30%
60 up to 70 vears
25%
More than 70 years
5%

High income — the average household net
income of a CMT visitor is € 4,094.

Representative survey of 2.960 random samples

Below €900
4%

€900 up to €1,500

4%
€ 1,500 up to € 2,000
6 %
€ 2,000 up to € 2,600
12%
€2,600 up to € 3,600
16 %
€ 3,600 up to € 5,000
23 %
over € 5,000
36
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64% of visitors want to find out more about 9%
the topics on offer at the CMT. More than a

quarter want to be entertained and 24 % are 64 %
fr:epirmg to make a purchase or booking at Getting information
e show
Entertainment
Preparing for a purchase
1 Purchaisng / Booking
24 % Tradition
27 % Other
(o]
* Multiple choice
Once
10 %
Twice
Visitors love travelling: More than 50 % plan to go 36 %
on vacation for at least three times in 2025.
Three times
29 %
Four times
11%
More than four times
13%
Europe
81%
Europe is favourite: 81 % plan to spend their
holidays in their own country. 51 % want to stay in &
Germany and 25 % want to go overseas. —
51%

Long distance travel
25%

* Multiple choice

Representative survey of 2.960 random samples
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High level of satisfaction — CMT ist rated with an
overall grade of 2,0. 95 % want to recommend the
fair to their friends or relatives.

The offer invites to linger— on average a visitor
spends 5,0 hours at CMT to discover the latest
trends in tourism and caravan.

General assessment

T L

Very good / good / moderate Poor / very poor
97 % 3%
Recommendation
Yes / maybe No
95 % 5%

91 % of the visitors are completely or partly
satisfied with the offer at CMT 2025.

Representative survey of 2.960 random samples

Yes / Rather yes

® Neither nor

W Rather no/ No



